Matawan HS (Closed)

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-A

Marching Band: 4-A

Marching Band: 2-A

9/27/2014

7.175
75.0 CGD
70.0 GD

7.605 6D
78.0 GD
75.0 GD

14.34
73 GD
4K 5" )

15.68 €D
81 €D
77 €D

15.01
77 G
74 GD

14.61
75 GD
26D

74.42
0.0

74.42
5th

29.12 €&
45.3 €&

Florence Twp
Raritan HS Memorial HS Manville HS HS

7.74 €
80.0 €D
76.0 €D

7.87 €
80.0 €D
78.0 €D

15.07 €
76 €D
75 €D

16.35 €D
85 €D
80 €D

15.48 @
80 €D
76 €D

15.21 €
78 €D
75 €D

77.72
0.0

77.72
3rd

30.68 €D
47.04 €D

Rutherford

8.005 & 8.205 @

82.0 €D
79.0 €D

8.27 @
84.0 €
82.0 €

16.41 @
84 €D
81 €D

14.81 €D
76 €D
73D

15.8 €
79 CD
79 €D

15.88 @
82 €D

78 €
79.175
0.0
79.175
ond

32.685 €D
46.49 €D

84.0 €®
81.0 €®

7.77 G
79.0 €D
77.0 €D

15.48 €D
80 €D
76 €2

16.4 @
82 €D
82 €O

16.21 €D
83 &
80 €&

15.48 €D
80 €I

76 €D
79.545
0.0
1759.545

31.455 @D
48.09 €

Lodi

7.205 G
74.0 CGD
71.0 CD

7.97 €D
81.0 €D
79.0 €2

14.87 @
75 €D
74 €D

14.54 &
74 ED
5"

16.48
85 €D
81 €D

15.01 @
77 €D

74 CD
76.075
0.0
76.075
4th

30.045
46.03 €D

Toms River
HS South

7.64 €D
79.0 €2
75.0 €2

7.64 €D
79.0 €2
75.0 €2

15.21 €D
78 €D
75 €D

15.35 €D
80 €D
75 €D

16.01 €
82 €D
79 €D

14.54 €D
74 €D
72 €D

76.39
0.0

76.39
2nd

30.49 €D
45.9 €D

8.27 @
84.0 €D
82.0 €

7.905 @
81.0 €D
78.0 €D

15.68 @
81 €D
77 €D

17.08 €
88 €D
84 €D

16.94 @
86 €D
84 €D

15.68 €
81 €D
77 €D

81.555
0.0
1831 .955

31.855 €D
49.7 €

Toms River JohnF.
North

7.505
77.0 CD
74.0 CD

7.74 @
80.0 €
76.0 €D

15.55 €
81 €D
76 €D

15.01 €@
77 €D
74 €D

15.48 €D
80 €
76 €D

14.74 €
75 €D
73 €D

76.025
0.0
76.025
3rd

30.795 €D
4523 €D

Central
Kennedy HS Regional HS CarteretHS HS

7.64 €
79.0 €D
75.0 €D

8.005 €
82.0 €D
79.0 €

15.35 €D
80 €D
75 G

14.34 @D
73D
[aK 2"

15.01 G
77 G
74 CD

14.21 @
73D

70 @D
74.555
0.0
74.555
4th

30.995 €D
43.56 €D

8.17 @
83.0 €D
81.0 €D

8.205 €D
84.0 €2
81.0 €D

15.95 @
83 €D
78 €D

16.94 @
86 €D
84 €D

16.81
86 €D
83 €D

16.14
82 €D

80 €
82.215
0.0
183?.215

32.325 €@
49.89 €

Jefferson Twp

8.005 €D
82.0 €D
79.0 €D

8.37
85.0 €D
83.0 €D

15.75 €D
82 €D
77 €D

15.48 €D
80 €D
76 €D

16.41 €D
84 €D
81 €D

15.21 €D
78 €

75 €D
79.225
0.0
79.225
ond

32.125 €D
471 €D



Matawan HS (Closed)

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 3-A

9/27/2014

Hanover Park HS

8.105 €D
83.0 €D
80.0 €

8.505 @
87.0 €D

84.0 €®

16.35 €D
85 €D
80 €D

15.94 €D
81
79 €D

16.81 €D
86 €D
83 €D

16.28 €D
84 €D
80 €&

81.99
0.0

81.99
2nd

32.96 €O
49.03 €D

North Bergen

7.21 G
76.0 CD
70.0 €D

7.94 €@
82.0 €D
78.0 €D

15.61
80 €D
77 CD

15.47
78 G
77 6D

17.28 @
89 €D
85 €

15.75 €D
82 €D
77 €D

79.26
0.0
79.26
4th

30.76 €D
48.5 €D

Sayreville War Memorial

7.97 €&
81.0 €D
79.0 €D

8.14 €D
84.0 €2
80.0 €2

16.68 €@
86 €D
82 €D

16.75 €D
87 €
82 €D

16.41
84 €D
81 €D

15.35 @
80 €D
75 €D

81.3
0.0

81.3

3rd

32.79 €D
48.51 €D

Metuchen HS

8.37 @
85.0 €D
83.0 €D

7.84 @
81.0 €D
77.0 €D

15.94 e
81 €D
79 €D

17.28 @
89 €D
85 €D

16.61 €
85 €
82 €D

17.34 €
88 €D

86 €D
83.38
0.0

83.38

st

32.15 €D
51.23 €D

Memorial HS

7.04 G
73.0 GD
69.0 G

7.705 G
79.0 GD
76.0 GD

14.87 €D
75 GD
74 GD

16.34 €
83 €D
81 €D

16.14 &
82 G
80 G

14.34 &>
736D
4K 5"

76.435
0.0
76.435
5th

29.615 €&
46.82 €D



Matawan HS (Closed)

AV
COMP

ACH

EAV
COMP

ACH

GEV
REP

PERF

|AM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-O

Marching Band: 3-O

Marching Band: 4-O

Marching Band: 2-O

9/27/2014

Roselle Park

7.55 @
77 €
74 €D

7.65 @
78 €D
75 €

15.5 @
79 €D
76 €D

15.0 @
82 €D
77 €D

16.1 €@
82 €D
79 €D

15.7 €@
80 €D
77 €D

78.4
0.0
78.4
1st

30.7 €D
47.7 €

Brick Memorial HS

8.25 @
84 €D
81 €D

8.6 €@
88 €D
84 €D

17.1 @
88 €D
83 €D

17.9 @
91 €D
88 €D

17.6 @
90 €D
86 €D

17.3 @
88 €D
85 €D

86.75
0.0
86.75

1st

33.95 €®
52.8

Ramsey

8.55 @
86 €D
85 €D

8.15 @
83 €D
80 €

16 €D
82 €D
78 €D

17.6 @
90 €D
86 €D

17.4 @
89 €D
85 €D

16.4 @
84 €D
80 €D
84.1

0.0

84.1
st

32.7 €
51.4 €D

Madison

7.75 €&
79 €D
76 €D

7.75 €
79 €D
76 €D

16.2 €
82 €D
80 €D

14.9 €D
75 €D
74 €D

16.1 €
82 €D
79 €D

15.5 €
79 €D
76 €D

78.2
0.0
78.2
3rd

31.7 €D
46.5 €D

Arthur L. Johnson HS

8.15 €D
82 €D
81 €D

8.15 €D
82 €D
81 &

16.5 €D
83 €D
82 €D

14.4 €
73 €D
71 €D

16.7 €D
85 &
82 €D

16.4 €D
83 &
81 &

80.3
0.0
80.3
ond

32.8 €D
47.5 €D

Deptford

8.6 @
88 €D
84 €D

8.5 @
86 €D
84 €D

17.1 €
86 €D
85 €D

17.2 @
87 €D
85 €D

17.6 @
90 €D
86 €D

17 €
86 €D
84 €D

86
0.0
86

ist

342 €D
51.8 €D

Matawan Regional
8.4
83
85
8.35
84
83

16.8
84

84
16.1
83
78

17.1
87

84

15.7
80

77
82.45
0.0

82.45
eenonon
33.55
48.9






