Matawan HS (Closed)								27/2014			
Marching Band: 1-A					Marching Band: 4-A		Marching Band: 2-A				
	Raritan HS	Florence Twp Memorial HS	Manville HS	Rutherford HS	Lodi	Toms River HS South	Toms River North	John F. Kennedy HS	Central Regional HS	Carteret HS	Jefferson Twp HS
IAVA	7.175 5 th	7.74 3rd	8.005 2 nd	8.205 1 st	7.205 4 th	7.64 2 nd	8.27 1 st	7.505 4 th	7.64 3rd	8.17 1 st	8.005 (2nd)
COMP	75.0 4 th	80.0 3rd	82.0 2 nd	84.0 1 st	74.0 5 th	79.0 2 nd	84.0 1 st	77.0 4 th	79.0 3rd	83.0 1 st	82.0 (2nd)
ACH	70.0 5 th	76.0 3rd	79.0 2 nd	81.0 1 st	71.0 4 th	75.0 2 nd	82.0 1 st	74.0 4 th	75.0 3rd	81.0 1 st	79.0 (2nd)
EAVA	7.605 5 th	7.87 3rd	8.27 1 st	7.77 4 th	7.97 2 nd	7.64 2 nd	7.905 1 st	7.74 4 th	8.005 3rd	8.205 2 nd	8.37 1 st
COMP	78.0 5 th	80.0 3rd	84.0 1 st	79.0 4 th	81.0 2 nd	79.0 2 nd	81.0 1 st	80.0 4 th	82.0 3rd	84.0 2 nd	85.0 1 st
ACH	75.0 5 th	78.0 3rd	82.0 1 st	77.0 4 th	79.0 2 nd	75.0 2 nd	78.0 1 st	76.0 4 th	79.0 3rd	81.0 2 nd	83.0 1 st
GEVA	14.34 5 th	15.07 3rd	16.41 (1st)	15.48 2 nd	14.87 4 th	15.21 2 nd	15.68 1 st	15.55 3 rd	15.35 4 th	15.95 1 st	15.75 2 nd
REP	73 5 th	76 3rd	84 (1st)	80 2 nd	75 4 th	78 2 nd	81 1 st	81 3 rd	80 4 th	83 1 st	82 2 nd
PERF	71 5 th	75 3rd	81 (1st)	76 2 nd	74 4 th	75 2 nd	77 1 st	76 3 rd	75 4 th	78 1 st	77 2 nd
IAMA	15.68 3rd	16.35 (2nd)	14.81 (4 th)	16.4 1st	14.54 5 th	15.35 2 nd	17.08 1 st	15.01 3 rd	14.34 (4 th)	16.94 1st	15.48 2 nd
COMP	81 3rd	85 (1st)	76 (4 th)	82 2nd	74 5 th	80 2 nd	88 1 st	77 3 rd	73 (4 th)	86 1st	80 2 nd
ACH	77 3rd	80 (2nd)	73 (4 th)	82 1st	72 5 th	75 2 nd	84 1 st	74 3 rd	71 (4 th)	84 1st	76 2 nd
EAMA	15.01 5 th	15.48 (4 th)	15.8 3rd	16.21 2 nd	16.48 1st	16.01 (2nd)	16.94 1st	15.48 3 rd	15.01 (4 th)	16.81 1st	16.41 2 nd
COMP	77 5 th	80 (3 rd)	79 4 th	83 2 nd	85 1st	82 (2nd)	86 1st	80 3 rd	77 (4 th)	86 1st	84 2 nd
ACH	74 5 th	76 (4 th)	79 3rd	80 2 nd	81 1st	79 (2nd)	84 1st	76 3 rd	74 (4 th)	83 1st	81 2 nd
GEMA	14.61 5 th	15.21 3rd	15.88 (1st)	15.48 2 nd	15.01 4 th	14.54 2 nd	15.68 1 st	14.74 3 rd	14.21 4 th	16.14 1 st	15.21 2 nd
REP	75 5 th	78 3rd	82 (1st)	80 2 nd	77 4 th	74 2 nd	81 1 st	75 3 rd	73 4 th	82 1 st	78 2 nd
PERF	72 5 th	75 3rd	78 (1st)	76 2 nd	74 4 th	72 2 nd	77 1 st	73 3 rd	70 4 th	80 1 st	75 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	74.42 _{0.0} 74.42 5 th	77.72 ^{0.0} 77.72 3 rd	79.175 _{0.0} 79.175	79.545 _{0.0} 79.545	76.075 _{0.0} 76.075	76.39 _{0.0} 76.39	81.555 _{0.0} 81.555 1 st	76.025 _{0.0} 76.025	74.555 _{0.0} 74.555 4 th	82.215 _{0.0} 82.215	79.225 _{0.0} 79.225 2 nd
Visual Music	29.12 5 th 45.3 5 th	30.68 3rd 47.04 2nd	- 32.685 1 st 46.49 3 rd	31.455 2 nd 48.09 1 st	30.045 (4 th) 46.03 (4 th)	- 30.49 (2 nd) 45.9 (2 nd)	31.855 1 st 49.7 1 st	30.795 (4 th) 45.23 (3 rd)	30.995 (3 rd) 43.56 (4 th)	32.325 1 st 49.89 1 st	- 32.125 (2 nd) 47.1 (2 nd)

Matawan HS (C	closed)				9/27/2014
	Marching Band: 3-A				
	Hanover Park HS	North Bergen	Sayreville War Memorial	Metuchen HS	Memorial HS
IAVA	8.105 (2nd)	7.21 (4 th)	7.97 3 rd	8.37 (1st)	7.04 5 th
COMP	83.0 (2nd)	76.0 (4 th)	81.0 3 rd	85.0 (1st)	73.0 5 th
ACH	80.0 (2nd)	70.0 (4 th)	79.0 3 rd	83.0 (1st)	69.0 5 th
EAVA	8.505 1st	7.94 3 rd	8.14 (2 nd)	7.84 (4 th)	7.705 5 th
COMP	87.0 1st	82.0 3 rd	84.0 (2 nd)	81.0 (4 th)	79.0 5 th
ACH	84.0 1st	78.0 3 rd	80.0 (2 nd)	77.0 (4 th)	76.0 5 th
GEVA	16.35 2 nd	15.61 (4 th)	16.68 1 st	15.94 (3rd)	14.87 5 th
REP	85 2 nd	80 (4 th)	86 1 st	81 (3rd)	75 5 th
PERF	80 2 nd	77 (4 th)	82 1 st	79 (3rd)	74 5 th
IAMA	15.94 (4 th)	15.47 5 th	16.75 (2 nd)	17.28 1 st	16.34 3ª
COMP	81 (4 th)	78 5 th	87 (2 nd)	89 1 st	83 3ª
ACH	79 (4 th)	77 5 th	82 (2 nd)	85 1 st	81 3ª
EAMA	16.81 2 nd	17.28 1 st	16.41 (4 th)	16.61 3 rd	16.14 5 th
COMP	86 2 nd	89 1 st	84 (4 th)	85 3 rd	82 5 th
ACH	83 2 nd	85 1 st	81 (4 th)	82 3 rd	80 5 th
GEMA	16.28 (2nd)	15.75 3 rd	15.35 (4 th)	17.34 1 st	14.34 5 th
REP	84 (2nd)	82 3 rd	80 (4 th)	88 1 st	73 5 th
PERF	80 (2nd)	77 3 rd	75 (4 th)	86 1 st	71 5 th
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81.99 0.0 81.99	79.26 0.0 79.26 ₄ th	81.3 0.0 81.3 3 rd	83.38 _{0.0} 83.38	76.435 _{0.0} 76.435
Visual	32.96 1 st	30.76 (4 th)	32.79 2nd	32.15 3ª	29.615 5 th
Music	49.03 2 nd	48.5 (4 th)	48.51 3rd	51.23 1ª	46.82 5 th

Matawan HS	Marching Band: 1-O	Marching Band: 3-O	Marching Band: 4-O	Marching Band: 2-0				
	Roselle Park	Brick Memorial HS	Ramsey	Madison	Arthur L. Johnson HS	Deptford	Matawan Regional	
IAV	7.55 1ª	8.25 1ª	8.55 1ª	7.75 3 rd	8.15 2nd	8.6 1 st	8.4	
COMP	77 1ª	84 1ª	86 1ª	79 3 rd	82 2nd	88 1 st	⁸³	
ACH	74 1ª	81 1ª	85 1ª	76 3 rd	81 2nd	84 1 st	85	
EAV	7.65 1 st	8.6 1 st	8.15 (1ª)	7.75 3rd	8.15 (2nd)	8.5 1 st	8.35	
COMP	78 1 st	88 1 st	83 (1ª)	79 3rd	82 (2nd)	86 1 st	⁸⁴	
ACH	75 1 st	84 1 st	80 (1ª)	76 3rd	81 (2nd)	84 1 st	83	
GEV	15.5 1 st	17.1 (19)	16 1st	16.2 3rd	16.5 2nd	17.1 1 st	16.8	
REP	79 1 st	88 (19)	82 1st	82 3rd	83 2nd	86 1 st	⁸⁴	
PERF	76 1 st	83 (19)	78 1st	80 3rd	82 2nd	85 1 st	⁸⁴	
I <mark>AM</mark>	15.9 1 st	17.9 1 st	17.6 1 st	14.9 2 nd	14.4 3 rd	17.2 1 st	16.1	
Comp	82 1 st	91 1 st	90 1 st	75 2 nd	73 3 rd	87 1 st	⁸³	
ACH	77 1 st	88 1 st	86 1 st	74 2 nd	71 3 rd	85 1 st	78	
EAM	16.1 (1 st)	17.6 (1 st)	17.4 (1 st)	16.1 3rd	16.7 (2nd)	17.6 1 st	17.1	
COMP	82 (1 st)	90 (1 st)	89 (1 st)	82 3rd	85 (2nd)	90 1 st	87	
ACH	79 (1 st)	86 (1 st)	85 (1 st)	79 3rd	82 (2nd)	86 1 st	84	
GEM	15.7 1 st	17.3 (1ª)	16.4 1st	15.5 3 rd	16.4 (2nd)	17 1 st	15.7	
REP	80 1 st	88 (1ª)	84 1st	79 3 rd	83 (2nd)	86 1 st	⁸⁰	
PERF	77 1 st	85 (1ª)	80 1st	76 3 rd	81 (2nd)	84 1 st	77	
Sub-Total Penalty Fotal Placement	78.4 0.0 78.4	86.75 _{0.0} 86.75	84.1 0.0 84.1	78.2 0.0 78.2 3 rd	80.3 0.0 80.3 2 nd	86 0.0 86 1 st	82.45 0.0 82.45	
/isual /usic	30.7 1 st 47.7 1 st	33.95 1 st 52.8 1 st	32.7 1 st 51.4 1 st	31.7 (3rd) 46.5 (3rd)	- 32.8 2 nd 47.5 2 nd	34.2 1⁵ 51.8 1⁵	33.55 48.9	